1/2' Drive Impact Socket - Short
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Short Description

1/2' Drive Impact Socket - Short

Description

1/2' Drive Impact Socket - Short

Additional Information

CODE

Uu.o.M

40-X4-1-WP

Each
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Product Options

Size:

10 mm

171 mm

12 mm

13 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

17 mm

18 mm

19 mm

20 mm

21T mm

22 mm

23 mm

24 mm

25 mm

26 mm

27 mm

28 mm

29 mm

30 mm

32 mm

33 mm

36 mm
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